Home » sprecher schuh » sprecher schuh KTA9 Type E Self-Protected Manual Motor Controller User Guide
Type E Self-Protected Manual Motor Controller
Enclosed Series KTA9
Contents
1  KTA9 Type E Self-Protected Manual Motor
Controller
2  Enclosure Only
3  Modifications (Factory Assembled)

1 D
ime
nsi
on
Co
de
Three Phase
200V
—
230V
—
460V
—
575V
—
— — 0.16…0.25 4. KTA9-32S-0.25A-CG AY
— — 0.25…0.40 6. KTA9-32S-0.4A-CG AY
— — 0.40…0.63 9. KTA9-32S-0.63A-CG AY
— 1/2 1/2 0.63…1.0 14 KTA9-32S-1.0A-CG AY
— 3/4 — 1.0…1.6 22 KTA9-32S-1.6A-CG AY
1/2 1/2 1 1-1/2 1.6…2.5 35 KTA9-32S-2.5A-CG AY
3/4 3/4 2 3 2.5…4.0 52 KTA9-32S-4.0A-CG AY
1 1-1/2 3 5➍ 4.0…6.3 88 KTA9-32S-6.3A-CG AY
2 2 5 7/1/2➍ 6.3…10 140 KTA9-32S-10A-CG AY
3 5 10 10➍ 10…16 224 KTA9-32S-16A-CG AY
5➍ 5➍ 10➍ 15➍ 14.520 280 KTA9-32S-20A-CG AY
5➍ 7/1/2➍ 15➍ 20➍ 18…25 330 KTA9-32S-25A-CG AY
7/1/2➍ 10➍ 20➍ 25➍ 24…29 406 KTA9-32S-29A-CG AY
7/1/2➍ 10➍ 20➍ 30➍ 27…32 448 KTA9-32S-32A-CG AY
1. Horsepower ratings shown in the table above are for reference. The final selection of the controller depends on
the actual motor full load current and service factor.
• For motor with service factor less than 1.15. Use motor nameplate full load current times 0.9 and choose the
motor starter with the appropriate current range.  Example: Motor FLC = 4.2A; S.F. = 1.0. 4.2A x 0.9 = 3.78A.